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Code Description
GENERAL STATIONERY
PA182103 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue
PA182101 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Black
PA182102 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red
ST3060N20W Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB
ST3060NOOW Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils 2B
SMGCHERLGE Studymate Eraser Large
SM49639 Studymate Metal Wedge 2 Hole Sharpener
SMRUL30CL Studymate Recycled Plastic Ruler 30cm Clear
SM02850723 Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan
JBHYBJ44AB J.Burrows Antimicrobial Chisel Highlighters 4 Pack Assorted
SMSS15 Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 7"/177mm
SDCZ5032GB SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Flash Drive Black
ST143NC12 Staedtler Natural Coloured Pencils 12 Pack
SM3500D Studymate Glue Stick 35g
KESP10 Keji Sheet Protector A4 Light Weight 10 Pack
TETI30XBI Texas Instruments Scientific Calculator TI-30XB Multiview
KJOEWMICBK Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black
ENGLISH
SMRCEB128R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page
MATHEMATICS
SMRCEB128R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page
SMGDB1096R Studymate A4 70gsm Recycled 10mm Grid Book 96 Page
SCIENCE
SMRECEB96R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page
JBRDWBA4BE J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Blue
HUMANITIES
SMRCEB128R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page

Qty

10
10

Essential

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Year 7

Unit Price
(incl. GST)

$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.25
$0.99
$0.50
$2.98
$3.99
$3.55
$7.85
$4.98
$1.19
$0.90
$28.00
$10.00
Sub Total

$1.65
Sub Total

$1.65
$1.69
Sub Total

$1.25

$2.00

Sub Total

$1.65

Total Price
(incl. GST)

$3.90
$1.95
$0.78
$3.90
$3.90
$0.25
$0.99
$0.50
$2.98
$3.99
$3.55
$7.85
$4.98
$2.38
$0.90
$28.00
$10.00
$80.80

$3.30
$3.30

$9.90
$1.69
$11.59

$2.50

$2.00

$4.50

$1.65



JAPANESE
SMRCEB128R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page
NBDSPBBE Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Refillable Light Weight Blue

HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

SMRECEB96R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page

FOOD TECHNOLOGY
SMRCEB128R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page
NBDSPBBE Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Refillable Light Weight Blue

DANCE/DRAMA/MEDIA/VISUAL ARTS

SMRCEB128R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page

ES56068 Spirax No. 534 A4 Sketch Book 20 Sheets
ST1102H1 Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil 2H
ST110H1 Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil H
ST1104B1 Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil 4B

DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY

SMRCEB128R Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Sub Total

$1.65
$0.99
Sub Total

$1.25
Sub Total

$1.65
$0.99
Sub Total

$1.65
$5.80
$0.87
$0.87
$0.87
Sub Total

$1.65
Sub Total

Grand Total

$1.65

$1.65
$0.99
$2.64

$1.25
$1.25

$1.65
$0.99
$2.64

$1.65
$23.20
$0.87
$0.87
$0.87
$27.46

$1.65
$1.65
$137.48



