Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service



Back to School, all sorted. officeworks.com.au/booklist

Burpengary State Secondary College			Year 7		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)
GENERAL STATION	ONERY				
PA182103	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue	10	Yes	\$0.39	\$3.90
PA182101	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Black	5	Yes	\$0.39	\$1.95
PA182102	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red	2	Yes	\$0.39	\$0.78
ST3060N2OW	Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB	10	Yes	\$0.39	\$3.90
ST3060N0OW	Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils 2B	10	Yes	\$0.39	\$3.90
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	1	Yes	\$0.25	\$0.25
SM49639	Studymate Metal Wedge 2 Hole Sharpener	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
SMRUL30CL	Studymate Recycled Plastic Ruler 30cm Clear	1	Yes	\$0.50	\$0.50
SM02850723	Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
JBHYBJ44AB	J.Burrows Antimicrobial Chisel Highlighters 4 Pack Assorted	1	Yes	\$3.99	\$3.99
SMSS15	Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 7"/177mm	1	Yes	\$3.55	\$3.55
SDCZ5032GB	SanDisk 32GB Cruzer Blade USB Flash Drive Black	1	Yes	\$7.85	\$7.85
ST143NC12	Staedtler Natural Coloured Pencils 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$4.98	\$4.98
SM3500D	Studymate Glue Stick 35g	2	Yes	\$1.19	\$2.38
KESP10	Keji Sheet Protector A4 Light Weight 10 Pack	1	Yes	\$0.90	\$0.90
TETI30XBI	Texas Instruments Scientific Calculator TI-30XB Multiview	1	Yes	\$28.00	\$28.00
KJOEWMICBK	Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black	1	Yes	\$10.00	\$10.00
				Sub Total	\$80.80
ENGLISH					
SMRCEB128R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page	2	Yes	\$1.65	\$3.30
				Sub Total	\$3.30
MATHEMATICS					
SMRCEB128R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page	6	Yes	\$1.65	\$9.90
SMGDB1096R	Studymate A4 70gsm Recycled 10mm Grid Book 96 Page	1	Yes	\$1.69	\$1.69
				Sub Total	\$11.59
SCIENCE					
SMRECEB96R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page	2	Yes	\$1.25	\$2.50
JBRDWBA4BE	J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Blue	1	Yes	\$2.00	\$2.00
		'		Sub Total	\$4.50
HUMANITIES					
SMRCEB128R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page	1	Yes	\$1.65	\$1.65

				Sub Total	\$1.65
JAPANESE					
SMRCEB128R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page	1	Yes	\$1.65	\$1.65
NBDSPBBE	Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Refillable Light Weight Blue	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
				Sub Total	\$2.64
HEALTH & PHYS	ICAL EDUCATION				
SMRECEB96R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 96 Page	1	Yes	\$1.25	\$1.25
				Sub Total	\$1.25
FOOD TECHNOL	OGY				
SMRCEB128R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page	1	Yes	\$1.65	\$1.65
NBDSPBBE	Keji Display Book A4 20 Pocket Refillable Light Weight Blue	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
		·		Sub Total	\$2.64
DANCE/DRAMA/I	MEDIA/VISUAL ARTS				
SMRCEB128R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page	1	Yes	\$1.65	\$1.65
ES56068	Spirax No. 534 A4 Sketch Book 20 Sheets	4	Yes	\$5.80	\$23.20
ST1102H1	Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil 2H	1	Yes	\$0.87	\$0.87
ST110H1	Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil H	1	Yes	\$0.87	\$0.87
ST1104B1	Staedtler Tradition Graphite Pencil 4B	1	Yes	\$0.87	\$0.87
				Sub Total	\$27.46
DESIGN & TECHI	NOLOGY				
SMRCEB128R	Studymate A4 70gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Exercise Book 128 Page	1	Yes	\$1.65	\$1.65
				Sub Total	\$1.65
				Grand Total	\$137.48